Tax invoice & receipt

Venue

Order date

Table number

ABN (Australian Business Number)

Total paid

J*** Hooper

Email: *@gmail.com

Your order

Redfern Draught Mid Pint
3 x$15.70

Tilse's Apple Truck Cider Middy

Bank Card Surcharge
Subtotal
GST

Total paid

Last Updated: 4th Jun 2025, 6:13 PM

Have questions about your order?

Call BrewDog South Eveleigh on +61288658345

Or you can reach out by email

me&u Trading Pty Ltd
Email: receipts@meandu.com

BrewDog South Eveleigh
4th Jun 2025, 6:13 PM

110
81607832299
$55.91

$47.10

$8.20

$0.61
$50.81
$5.10

$55.91


https://www.meandu.app/brewdog-southeveleigh
tel:+61288658345
mailto:admin.brewdogsoutheveleigh@ausvenueco.com.au
mailto: receipts@meandu.com

